
       

         TY WORK EXPERIENCE 2019-2020 

Week Dates For TY1 and TY 3 Week Dates For TY 2 and TY 4  

1 Friday 06/09/19 1 Friday 10/01/20 

2 Friday 13/09/19 2 Friday 17/01/20 

3 Friday 20/09/19 3 Friday 24/01/20 

4 Friday 27/09/19 4 Friday 31/02/20 

5 Friday 04/10/19 5 Friday 07/02/20 

6 Friday 11/10/19 6 Friday 14/02/20 

7 Friday 18/10/19  Mid Term Break 

8 Friday 25/10/18 7 Friday 28/02/20 

 Mid Term Break 8 Friday 06/03/20 *note TY 2 have 

a block week this week and will 

not be at their weekly 

placement 

9 Friday 08/11/19 9 Friday 13/03/20*note TY 4 have 

a block week this week and will 

not be at their weekly 

placement 

10 Friday 15/11/19 10 Friday 20/03/20 

11 Friday 22/11/19 11 Friday 27/03/20 

12 Friday 29/11/19 12 Friday 03/04/20 

13 Friday 06/12/19  Easter Holidays 

14 Friday 13/12/19  Easter Holidays 

15 Friday 20/12/19 13 Friday 24/04/20 

  14 Friday 01/05/20 

  15 Friday 08/05/20 

  16 Friday 15/05/20 

 TY1 and TY2 BLOCK WEEK  TY3 and TY4 BLOCK WEEK 

 Monday March 2nd  to  

Friday March 6th inclusive. 

 Monday March 9th to  

Friday March 13th inclusive. 

 

 


